Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 094
e Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested
Amount

Committed
Amount

(SPIN)

AT&T Corp.
(143001192)

Brazos 2020
Vision, Inc.
(143050560)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

CenturyLink
Central Telephone
Co. of Texas FKA
Embarq
(143002445)

Angleton Indep School
District (141319)

Caldwell Indep School
District (141406)

Academics Plus Charter
Schools, Inc (229949)

Prairiland Indep School
Dist (140611)

Education Service Center
Region 7 (17002477)

AR

2299024225

2299003335

2299052491

2299058511

2299059740

IA

IA

IC

IC

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
Name associated with
the Entity Number
901...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted.
MRI1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL reque...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$33,444.86

$19,822.37

$19,337.04

$23,391.00

$6,172.20

$33,444.86

$19,822.37

$19,337.04

$23,391.00

$6,172.20




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Communication
and Technology
Industries, Inc
(143030095)

CS&S Computer
Systems, Inc.
(143016730)

Dayton Cincinnati
Technology
Services LLC
(143029719)

DeClue Tech
(143053016)

Dynamic Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143031797)

Dynamic Network
Solutions, Inc.
(143031797)

Academy Of The Holy
Family Sch (5515)

Mount Carmel Academy
(80144)

Ajo Unif School District
15 (142969)

Nativity School (49775)

St John Vianney School
(97899)

Meridian Public Charter
School District
(17007418)

Meridian Public Charter
School District
(17007418)

CT

AZ

OH

AZ

DC

DC

2299015626

2299037815

2299052311

2299040170

2299019330

2299054862

2299054665

IA

IC

IC

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item .005 was
modified from
Wireless controlle...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item .003 was
modified from

UPS/Battery Backup...

MR1:The Type of
Product for FRN Line
Item 001 was
modified from Access
Point to ...

MR1:0n your FCC
Form 471, it was
indicated the
products and services
are being p...

MR1:0n your FCC
Form 471, it was
indicated the
products and services
are being p...

Amount

$3,423.10

$8,342.00

$59,241.89

$12,802.80

$8,927.20

$1,666.00

$141,593.98

Amount

$3,423.10

$8,342.00

$59,241.89

$12,802.80

$8,927.20

$0.00

$0.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

E. Ritter
Communications
Holdings, Inc.
(143030009)

En-Net Services,
LLC (143034194)

ePlus Technology,
Inc. (143006553)

Gila Broadband
LLC (143052780)

Hayes e-
Government
Resources, Inc.
(143007886)

Hayes e-
Government
Resources, Inc.
(143007886)

Heartland
Technology Group,
Inc. (143010763)

Buffalo Island Ctrl Sch
Dist (139601)

St Charles Cu Sch Dist
303 (135449)

Manchester Public
Schools (122275)

Alpine School District 7
(143132)

Pinecrest Lakes
(17013940)

Somerset Academy
(Miami-Dade) (17024688)

St Charles Cu Sch Dist
303 (135449)

AR

IL

CT

AZ

FL

FL

IL

2299016163

2299026352

2299037357

2299050388

2299051598

2299051489

2299026354

IA

IC

IC

BM

IC

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The product
type for FRN Line
Item 2299037357.007
was modified from
Module t...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$12,432.00

$17,992.60

$516,168.36

$3,496.00

$7,043.57

$19,956.78

$11,814.02

Amount

$12,432.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,496.00

$7,043.57

$19,956.78

$11,814.02




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Howard
Technology
Solutions
(143022153)

Insight
Investments
Holdings, LLC
(143044100)

KDC Technologies
(143029431)

Kroegar
Enterprises LLC
(143035260)

Layer 3
Communications,
LLC (143026409)

Med City Electric
LLC (143051830)

Netsync Network
Solutions
(143028685)

De Kalb County School
District (128050)

Moose Lake Comm
School Dist 97 (133683)

Chaminade College
Preparatory (16061232)

Canton/Galva Usd 419
(16022133)

Angleton Indep School
District (141319)

Plainview-Elgin-Millville
School District
(16039675)

Idea Public Schools
(228353)

AL

MN

CA

KS

MN

2299053760

2299022337

2299030328

2299051881

2299025217

2299038941

2299059713

IC

IC

IC

BM

BM

IC

IC

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

MRI1:FRN Line Item #

2299053760.001 was
for both Switch and
Switch and was split

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Product
Type for FRN Line
Item .003 was
modified from
Connector to Cabli...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059713.005 was
modifie...

Amount

$689,593.60

$9,562.50

$4,129.55

$7,000.00

$24,240.15

$3,000.00

$11,353.91

Amount

$689,593.60

$0.00

$4,129.55

$0.00

$0.00

$3,000.00

$0.00




Service Provider

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Status
Netsync Network .
Solutions g;;;;;llc Schools TX 2299059724 IC Fulfl‘éz :
(143028685)
Netsync Network :
Solutions %ggg;;;ho el TX 2299059721 IC Fulfl‘(’i'; .
(143028685)
Netsync Network .
Solutions g;;;;;llc Schools TX 2299059714 IC Fulfl‘éz :
(143028685)
Netsync Network :
Solutions %ggg;;;ho el TX 2299059718 IC Fulfl‘(’i'; .
(143028685)
North Penn Long
Distance Athens Area School
Corporation District (126036) PA - 2299009243 1A Funded
(143037429)
North Penn Long
Distance Athens Area School
Corporation District (126036) Bh ARERUERD IR TRuneed
(143037429)
OMNI Data, LLC Regional School District
(143020573) 01 (122261) CT 2299025610 IC  Funded

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059724.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059721.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059714.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Internal Connection
for FRN Line Item
2299059718.005 was
modifie...

MR1:The Type of
Connection for FRN
Line Item 002 was
modified from
Ethernet to D...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$11,353.91

$11,353.91

$11,353.91

$11,353.91

$2,100.00

$8,400.00

$3,837.23

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,100.00

$8,400.00

$3,837.23




Service Provider Requested Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount R —
MR1:Approved as
: —_ submitted. MR1:The
OMNI Data, LLC Regional School District Not . .
(143020573) 01 (122261) CT 2299025659 BM Funded apphqant did not $2,609.53 $0.00
submit any RAL
correctio...
o MR1:Approved as
52{22510%1? Dixie County School submitted. MR1:The
. FL 2299000539 IA Funded applicant did not $33,386.90 $33,386.90
Company District (127661) submit anv RAL
(143002665) any
correctio...
MR1:The funding
Pine Cove Townsend School District request amount was
Consulting, LLC 7 A.K.A. Townsend K-12 MT 2299030005 IC Funded reduced from $61,817.09 $61,817.09
(143028541) Schools (135033) $139,518.93 to
$103,028.49 to re...
MR1:Approved as
Sentinel . - submitted. MR1:The
Technologies, Inc. g%%‘;‘"gél)le Public Library 1, 5999025022 1C Fulfl‘éz , applicant did not $9,438.40 $0.00
(143008231) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:The amount of
Sentinel . C the funding request
Technologies, Inc. gz%‘;r(‘)’;l)le Public Library 17 9999025903  IC Fulfl‘c’i'; 4 was changed from $25,754.70 $0.00
(143008231) $64386.75 to
$58689.75 to...
MR1:Approved as
Sentinel . - submitted. MR1:The
Technologies, Inc. g%%‘;‘"gél)le Public Library 1, 5999025868  IC Fulfl‘éz , applicant did not $27,484.80 $0.00
(143008231) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:FRN Line Item #
Sirius Computer (s) 2299038738.001,
. Monroe 1 Boces
Solutions, Inc. Consortium (17001947) NY 2299038738 IC Funded 2299038738.006 and $367,110.65 $367,110.65
(143004544) 2299038738.015 were




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Southwestern Bell
Telephone
Company
(143004662)

TechnologyLab,
LLC (143052320)

TechnologyLab,
LLC (143052320)

Verizon Network
Integration Corp.
(143004468)

Verizon New York
Inc. (143001359)

WAV, LLC
(143049554)

Atchison Unif School Dist

409 (137541)

Ms Delta
Academies~Leflore
Legacy Academy
(17024098)

Ms Delta
Academies~Leflore
Legacy Academy
(17024098)

Newark Public Library
(122775)

Rumc - Staten Island
Head Start (16050366)

Pierce County Library
System (145283)

KS

MS

MS

NJ

NY

WA

2299010114

2299061245

2299061048

2299026446

2299005438

2299028189

IA

MB

BM

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||MR2:The
NSLP for BEN ...

MR1:FRN(s) modified
in accordance with a
RAL
request.||[MR2:The
NSLP for BEN ...

MR1:The amount of
the funding request
was changed from
$648,181.59 to
$591,094.0...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
attribute sub-type for
STATEN ISLAND
HEAD ...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$43,279.68

$3,264.00

$0.00

$246,106.37

$8,099.46

$11,997.45

Amount

$43,279.68

$3,264.00

$0.00

$246,106.37

$8,099.46

$11,997.45
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