Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 094
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Corp. (143001192)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2299024225	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$33,444.86	\$33,444.86
Brazos 2020 Vision, Inc. (143050560)	Caldwell Indep School District (141406)	TX	2299003335	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The Name associated with the Entity Number 901	\$19,822.37	\$19,822.37
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Academics Plus Charter Schools, Inc (229949)	AR	2299052491	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,337.04	\$19,337.04
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	Prairiland Indep School Dist (140611)	TX	2299058511	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL reque	\$23,391.00	\$23,391.00
CenturyLink Central Telephone Co. of Texas FKA Embarq (143002445)	Education Service Center Region 7 (17002477)	TX	2299059740	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,172.20	\$6,172.20

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Academy Of The Holy Family Sch (5515)	СТ	2299015626	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,423.10	\$3,423.10
Communication and Technology Industries, Inc (143030095)	Mount Carmel Academy (80144)	LA	2299037815	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,342.00	\$8,342.00
CS&S Computer Systems, Inc. (143016730)	Ajo Unif School District 15 (142969)	AZ	2299052311	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .005 was modified from Wireless controlle	\$59,241.89	\$59,241.89
Dayton Cincinnati Technology Services LLC (143029719)	Nativity School (49775)	ОН	2299040170	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .003 was modified from UPS/Battery Backup	\$12,802.80	\$12,802.80
DeClue Tech (143053016)	St John Vianney School (97899)	AZ	2299019330	IC	Funded	MR1:The Type of Product for FRN Line Item 001 was modified from Access Point to	\$8,927.20	\$8,927.20
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Meridian Public Charter School District (17007418)	DC	2299054862	BM	Not Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$1,666.00	\$0.00
Dynamic Network Solutions, Inc. (143031797)	Meridian Public Charter School District (17007418)	DC	2299054665	IC	Not Funded	MR1:On your FCC Form 471, it was indicated the products and services are being p	\$141,593.98	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
E. Ritter Communications Holdings, Inc. (143030009)	Buffalo Island Ctrl Sch Dist (139601)	AR	2299016163	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,432.00	\$12,432.00
En-Net Services, LLC (143034194)	St Charles Cu Sch Dist 303 (135449)	IL	2299026352	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$17,992.60	\$0.00
ePlus Technology, Inc. (143006553)	Manchester Public Schools (122275)	СТ	2299037357	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The product type for FRN Line Item 2299037357.007 was modified from Module t	\$516,168.36	\$0.00
Gila Broadband LLC (143052780)	Alpine School District 7 (143132)	AZ	2299050388	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,496.00	\$3,496.00
Hayes e- Government Resources, Inc. (143007886)	Pinecrest Lakes (17013940)	FL	2299051598	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,043.57	\$7,043.57
Hayes e- Government Resources, Inc. (143007886)	Somerset Academy (Miami-Dade) (17024688)	FL	2299051489	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$19,956.78	\$19,956.78
Heartland Technology Group, Inc. (143010763)	St Charles Cu Sch Dist 303 (135449)	IL	2299026354	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,814.02	\$11,814.02

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Howard Technology Solutions (143022153)	De Kalb County School District (128050)	AL	2299053760	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 2299053760.001 was for both Switch and Switch and was split 	\$689,593.60	\$689,593.60
Insight Investments Holdings, LLC (143044100)	Moose Lake Comm School Dist 97 (133683)	MN	2299022337	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,562.50	\$0.00
KDC Technologies (143029431)	Chaminade College Preparatory (16061232)	CA	2299030328	IC	Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .003 was modified from Connector to Cabli	\$4,129.55	\$4,129.55
Kroegar Enterprises LLC (143035260)	Canton/Galva Usd 419 (16022133)	KS	2299051881	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,000.00	\$0.00
Layer 3 Communications, LLC (143026409)	Angleton Indep School District (141319)	TX	2299025217	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$24,240.15	\$0.00
Med City Electric LLC (143051830)	Plainview-Elgin-Millville School District (16039675)	MN	2299038941	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059713	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059713.005 was modifie	\$11,353.91	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059724	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059724.005 was modifie	\$11,353.91	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059721	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059721.005 was modifie	\$11,353.91	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059714	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059714.005 was modifie	\$11,353.91	\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions (143028685)	Idea Public Schools (228353)	TX	2299059718	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Type of Internal Connection for FRN Line Item 2299059718.005 was modifie	\$11,353.91	\$0.00
North Penn Long Distance Corporation (143037429)	Athens Area School District (126036)	PA	2299009243	IA	Funded	MR1:The Type of Connection for FRN Line Item 002 was modified from Ethernet to D	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
North Penn Long Distance Corporation (143037429)	Athens Area School District (126036)	PA	2299009246	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
OMNI Data, LLC (143020573)	Regional School District 01 (122261)	СТ	2299025610	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,837.23	\$3,837.23

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
OMNI Data, LLC (143020573)	Regional School District 01 (122261)	СТ	2299025659	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$2,609.53	\$0.00
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Dixie County School District (127661)	FL	2299000539	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$33,386.90	\$33,386.90
Pine Cove Consulting, LLC (143028541)	Townsend School District 7 A.K.A. Townsend K-12 Schools (135033)	MT	2299030005	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$139,518.93 to \$103,028.49 to re	\$61,817.09	\$61,817.09
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Naperville Public Library (135707)	IL	2299025922	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$9,438.40	\$0.00
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Naperville Public Library (135707)	IL	2299025903	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$64386.75 to \$58689.75 to	\$25,754.70	\$0.00
Sentinel Technologies, Inc. (143008231)	Naperville Public Library (135707)	IL	2299025868	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$27,484.80	\$0.00
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. (143004544)	Monroe 1 Boces Consortium (17001947)	NY	2299038738	IC	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # (s) 2299038738.001, 2299038738.006 and 2299038738.015 were 	\$367,110.65	\$367,110.65

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Southwestern Bell Telephone Company (143004662)	Atchison Unif School Dist 409 (137541)	KS	2299010114	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$43,279.68	\$43,279.68
TechnologyLab, LLC (143052320)	Ms Delta Academies~Leflore Legacy Academy (17024098)	MS	2299061245	MB	Funded	MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The NSLP for BEN	\$3,264.00	\$3,264.00
TechnologyLab, LLC (143052320)	Ms Delta Academies~Leflore Legacy Academy (17024098)	MS	2299061048	BM	Not Funded	MR1:FRN(s) modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The NSLP for BEN	\$0.00	\$0.00
Verizon Network Integration Corp. (143004468)	Newark Public Library (122775)	NJ	2299026446	IC	Funded	MR1:The amount of the funding request was changed from \$648,181.59 to \$591,094.0	\$246,106.37	\$246,106.37
Verizon New York Inc. (143001359)	Rumc - Staten Island Head Start (16050366)	NY	2299005438	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The attribute sub-type for STATEN ISLAND HEAD	\$8,099.46	\$8,099.46
WAV, LLC (143049554)	Pierce County Library System (145283)	WA	2299028189	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$11,997.45	\$11,997.45



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, February 14th, 2024 at 08:37 AM CST